WESTELL .COM
Page 1 of 2
General Information
Westell’s Boxer series of outdoor cabinets offer innovative
solutions to meet your demand for protection and security
of your network equipment. A wide range of sizes and
cooling options are available to support your space and
cooling requirements. The Boxer outdoor cabinets are

Gasket
Model Number A90-BXM1019-NHE3 pictured
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
A90-BXM1019-NHE3 10-RU Main cabinet, temperature-
controlled, 34W/°C, +24V or -48VDC
heat exchanger cooling. 19” rack
A90-BXM1019-NHE6 10-RU Main cabinet, temperature-
controlled, with door mount controller,
34W/°C, +24V or -48VDC heat
exchanger cooling. 19” rack
A90-BXM1019-NMT 10-RU Main cabinet, passive cooling,
19” rack
A90-BXM1019-NAF 10-RU Main cabinet, temperature
controlled, 48 VDC fan cooling. 19” rack
A90-BXM1019-AC 10-RU Main cabinet, temperature
controlled  -48VDC air conditioner
cooling. 19” rack
•	 Pole mount kit
•	 Battery box